
17-3S-1W   P-3-M-59A
SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4
OR 5 P 667  &  OR 46 P 2 - 4

COWART ANGELA LAVERA/COWART JAMES BUTLER
36 STEVE MOORE RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

17-3S-01W-000-04434-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
000 1.00/

08/23/2018 RTJT
08/23/2018 RTJT 08/23/2018 RTJT

05/18/2023 JSLW 1.00 7,500 0 0 7,500
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3

107,342
391

7,500
115,233
48,666
66,567

HX HB DX 46,567
20,000

115,233
326

109,481

0932/0453 1/16/2014 QC U I 11 50,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'STEEN BARBARA ANN &

COWART ANGELA LAVER

0422/0050 10/08/2001 WD U I 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'STEEN BARBARA

COWART ANGELA LAVER
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JS 5YR CK PU XFOBS, CHG RCVR, INCR EYB 1979-1983 R

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

TO SALE POSTED

REINSTATE HX AND DX, REMOVE IN ERROR DUE

2014690 MECH 0 08/18/2014

29094 V/SIDING 0 06/03/2002

HX Base Yr

36 STEVE MOORE RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 1.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,712 110.0000 104.50 178,904 1979 1983 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1485

BAS 1,485 100 1993 1,485 93,110

DCK 24 10 2009 2 125

FSP 192 55 1994 106 6,646

FSP 216 55 1994 119 7,462

1,917 1,712 107,342

BAS=[YR=1993] W8 FSP=[YR=1994] N12 W16 S12 E16$ W47 S27 E28
FSP=[YR=1994] S8 E27 N2 DCK=[YR=2009] E4 N6 W4 S6$ N6 W27$
E27 N27$.
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1 0770 PUMP HOUSE 0 100 8 8 16.00 SF 5.00 5.00 81 1993 1993 3 81 65

4 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2022 AV 97 0

5 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 12 7 84.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2024 2022 AV 97 326

391

1 000100 C SFR 100 RR1(A) 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500


